
LOT 63 SANTE FE RIVER PLANTATION
OF LOT 38.

HOENISH JASON C/HOENISH AMITY C
1087 SW MAPLETON ST
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

30-7S-17-10058-653

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02
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3
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0
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296,411
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0

351,744

1499/1954 9/20/2023 WD U I 37 242,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DRIGGERS STEVEN D

HOENISH JASON C

1318/1088 7/08/2016 WD Q I 01 236,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DANIEL A & CAMMEY B H

STEVEN D & MARSHA A
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25627 SFR 589 03/16/2007

2024HX Base Yr

1087 SW MAPLETON ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,468 135.3752 151.62 374,198 2007 2007 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2270

BAS 1,694 100 1,694 210,612

FOP 24 30 7 870

FOP 336 30 101 12,557

FSP 224 40 90 11,190

FUS 576 100 576 71,613

2,854 2,468 306,842

BAS= W14 S37 FOP= W4 S6 E4 N6$ S19 FOP= S8 E42 N8 W42$ E42
N11 E2 N7 W2 N14 FSP= N8 W28 S8 E28$ W28 N24 $ PTR= N30 FUS=
N13 W42 S13 E15 S2 E15 N2 E12$ S30$.
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 5,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 800

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

5 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2017 2017 3 57 3,420

10,620

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.38 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,000.00 22,000.00 30,360


